COURT NOTICE

In the Court of Sh. Amar Jeet Singh Additional District & Sessions Judge, Amritsar

CNR NO.PBAS010014832018

NEXT DATE: 03-11-2018

- 1. SATNAM SINGH AGED 43 YEARS SON OF SH. SANTOKH SINGH
- 2. RUPINDER KAUR WIFE OF SATNAM SINGH

BOTH RESIDENT OF VILLAGE & POST OFFICE LADHA MUNDA, TEHSIL BATALA, DISTT. GURDASPUR. ALSO AT 14, FOXTDIL ROAD, L6R 1EZ, BRAMPTON, CANADA, AT PRESENT KOTHI NO.1, POWER HOUSE, AJNALA ROAD, AMRITSAR.

VS BALWINDER SINGH SON OF S. AJAIB SINGH

PETITION UNDER SECTION 166 OF MOTOR VEHICLE ACT 1988

Notice To.

BALWINDER SINGH SON OF S. AJAIB SINGH

ADDRESS: RESIDENT OF H.NO. 56, VILLAGE VADALA KALAN, TEHSIL BABA BAKALA, DISTRICT AMRITSAR (OWNER OF TATA M (CHOTA HATHI) BEARING REGISTRATION NO. PB-02-CC-7812)

• In the above titled petition the respondent could not be served. It is ordered that the respondent should appear in person or through counsel on **03-11-2018** at 10.00 am.

details logon to https://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=district notice&district=amritsar.

under my hand and the seal of the Court, this 01-09-2018

Amaf Jeet Singh Additional Distt. & Sessions Judge

Amritsar

SEAL OF THE COURT

Forwarded to the Manager CHARDI KALAN for publication and necessary compliance. Copy of publication be sent to the court of undersigned before the next date of hearing.

Publication fee is deposited at:

Date of Deposit: 14-08-2018, Deposit No: 1740, Amount: Rs. 1575/-

In the Court of Sh. Amar Jeet Singh Additional District & Sessions Judge, Amritsar PAYMENT ORDER

То

The Advertisement Manager,

CHARDI KALAN

CASE TITLE:

SATNAM SINGH Vs NARISH KUMAR etc

Date of Deposit: 14-08-2018, Deposit No: 1740, Amount: Rs. 1575/-

CNR NO.PBAS010014832018

Amar Jeet Singh Additional Distt. & Sessions Judge

Amritsar